Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AL bhON=

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartcrew 27

Champs WPG Il
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf llI
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf Il
No Risk No Fun

04.06.2014

Mannschaftswertung Frihjahr 2014

Teiln. Punkte
5 12
7 9
5 9
7 7
7 0

55
51
46
47
30

Spiele

25
61
34
65
82

Diff.

30
-10
12
-18
-52

C1

Satze
123 : 76
137 : 150
107 : 86
119 : 155
97 : 178

Bemerkung



